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The Menu of Antico from London contains about 29 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about £9.
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Antico Menu

Salads

CHICORY

Secondi

GRILLED LAMB RUMP

Antipasti

BURRATA

Seafood

OCTOPUS AND ORZO

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Main Course
TORTELLONI

To Share

FOCACCIA, SOURDOUGH, EXTRA
VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

Contorni
ROCKET PARMESAN SALAD

Small Plates

NOCELLARA OLIVES

Big Plates

BRAISED RABBIT LEG

3Rd Course

MONKFISH

£6

£18

£8

£21

£10

£3

£4

£2

£15

£18

Meat & Fish

FILLET OF GURNARD

Bellini

PASSION FRUIT BELLINI

Sides

MASHED POTATO SPINACH

Raw Veggies

SHAVED FENNEL

Responsibility

ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

Squeezed Juice
THE REFRESHER

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

aperitivi
SE1 SPRITZ
ANTICO MIMOSA

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
LAMB
BREAD

Pasta

LINGUINE
FAZZOLETTI

£16

£7

£4

£6

£8

£4

£8
£8

£10

£8



Antico Menu

PAPPARDELLE £9 WINTER MINESTRONE £6
BRAISED OCTOPUS THINLY SLICED  £7

Starters BEEF FILLET TARTARE £9

ANTIPAST £8

Antico

214 Bermondsey Street
London, SE1 3TQ, United
Kingdom

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 -
22:00

Wednesday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 -
22:00

Thursday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 -
22:00

Friday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:00
Saturday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 -
22:00

Sunday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 21:30
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